
EG1000 EP1000

AC Frequency

AC Output VOLTAGE

Rated AC output

Maximum AC output

Model

Engine Type

Displacement

Ignition system

Starting system

Continuous operational time

Fuel tank capacity

Dimension (L*W*H) 376 x 302 x 430mm 404 x 352 x 431 mm

Dry weight 22.6 kg 27.4 kg

Noise level 90 dB 86 dB

EG1000 & EP1000 - GENERAL FEATURES

Air cooled 4 stroke OHV single cylinder

DISCLAIMER

50Hz

230V

0.75kVA

0.85kVA

GX80

79.7cc

Transistorized magneto

Recoil 

6.7h 

3.6 Ltrs

Whilst Protech Industrial Equipment Ltd and its affiliates takes reasonable care to ensure the accuracy and completeness of any data or information provided by it on 
this web site, any person accessing this web site agrees that by so accessing this web site that Protech Industrial Equipment Ltd, its offic ers, employees and agents do 
not accept any liability of whatsoever nature for any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of any kind ornature, howsoever arising from the use 

of or reliance on any such data or information.

- Environmentally Friendly - emits less smoke and pollutants
- Pocket Friendly - consumes less fuel and engine oil
- User Friendly - petrol operated and easy to use
- Smart Compact Design - ergonomically designed handle/frame for better comfort 


