

EG1000 & EP1000 - GENERAL FEATURES

- Environmentally Friendly emits less smoke and pollutants
- Pocket Friendly consumes less fuel and engine oil
- User Friendly petrol operated and easy to use
- Smart Compact Design ergonomically designed handle/frame for better comfort



	EG1000	EP1000
AC Frequency	50Hz	
AC Output VOLTAGE	230V	
Rated AC output	0.75kVA	
Maximum AC output	0.85kVA	
Model	GX80	
Engine Type	Air cooled 4 stroke OHV single cylinder	
Displacement	79.7cc	
Ignition system	Transistorized magneto	
Starting system	Recoil	
Continuous operational time	6.7h	
Fuel tank capacity	3.6 Ltrs	
Dimension (L*W*H)	376 x 302 x 430mm	404 x 352 x 431 mm
Dry weight	22.6 kg	27.4 kg
Noise level	90 dB	86 dB



DISCLAIMER

Whilst Protech Industrial Equipment Ltd and its affiliates takes reasonable care to ensure the accuracy and completeness of any data or information provided by it on this web site, any person accessing this web site agrees that by so accessing this web site that Protech Industrial Equipment Ltd, its offic ers, employees and agents do not accept any liability of whatsoever nature for any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of any kind or nature, howsoever arising from the use of or reliance on any such data or information.